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Planning Board
Zoning Board of Appeals
Conservation Commission

Board of Health

Town Planner
Inspector of Buildings
Health Agent
Wetland/Soil Specialist

TOWN OF SPENCER

Office of Development & Inspectional Services

Wiring Fee Schedule

Memorial Town Hall
157 Main Street
Spencer, MA 01562

Tel: 508-885-7500 ext. 180
Fax: 508-885-7519

Single Family Home (or Modular Home)

Multi-family Home (per unit)

Additions, Renovations, Alterations

Swimming Pools

Smoke Detectors - Single Family

Smoke Detectors - Multi-family, per unit

Security Alarm Systems
Existing Service Change
Temporary Service

Owner’s Meter (if added to existing service)

Wiring of Boilers, Furnaces, HVAC units

Water Heaters

Solar

Underground Service

Re-inspections — Residential (if required)

Re-inspection — Commercial (if required)
Maintenance Permits for One Year

Carnivals/Fairs
Signs, Etc.
Commercial (Minimum)

Size of Main Switch (per amp)

Outlets (up to ten)
Outlets (each additional)
Fire Alarm

Generator Wiring

Transformers (to 15 KVA each)
Transformers (to 150 KVA each)

Other Single circuit items

WIRING INSPECTOR — NORMAN BASSETT (774-578-3581)

$180.00
$115.00
$115.00
$135.00
$90.00
$45.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$65.00
$115.00
$115.00
$65.00
$115.00
$450.00
$450.00
$115.00
$225.00
$0.90
$225.00
$2.25
$115.00
$115.00
$55.00
$112.50
$90.00

All Fees Must be Paid for by Check or Money Order Made Payable to the Town of Spencer

ONCE A PERMIT IS PROCESSED FEES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE

CERTIFICATES OF INSURANCE MUST ACCOMPANY PERMIT IF NOT ON FILE



